Timesheet =) 4 0510112023 - 05312023 P

‘ Savanah Patton

o v 78 Detail Scheduled Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary
» O viaR 2 05/01/2023 Mon OFF +
» O va B2 05/02/2023 Tue OFF +
y O v P2 051032023 Wed 1130 OFF L WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:30
» O vl 0510412023 Thu OFF +
» O va B2 05/05/2023 Fri OFF +
» O A 4 05/06/2023 Sat OFF -+
P O via By 05/07/2023 Sun OFF +
» O val 2 05/08/2023 Mon OFF +
» O vl 05/09/2023 Tue 145 OFF + WRK PRECEPTEE 11:45
» O v LR 051012023 Wed OFF +
» O va B2 05/11/2023 Thu OFF +
» O A 4 05/12/2023 Fri OFF +
r O via B2 05/13/2023 Sat OFF L
p O via B 05/14/2023 Sun OFF +
P O v 05/15/2023 Mon OFF +
» O viaR 2 0511612023 Tue OFF +
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‘Code Detail Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
‘WRK-PRECEPTEE | 23:15 | 23:15
Total | 23:15 | 23:15
; Savanah Patton
u] v rL ’ H Detail Scheduled Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary
» O v 051712023 Wed oFF -+
» O v 05/18/2023 Thu OFF +
r O via 2 051972023 Fri OFF +
ry O v LB 05/20/2023 Sat OFF -+
r O va P2 05/21/2023 Sun OFF +
ry O v a2 05122/2023 Mon OFF -+
y O v 052312023 Tue 11:45 OFF 4 (oosea; 7100 WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:45
y O va P2 05/24/2023 Wed OFF L
P O vl 05/25/2023 Thy OFF L
ry O vl 05/26/2023 Fri OFF -+
r O va P 05/27/2023 Sat OFF +
r O va B2 05128/2023 Sun OFF +
r O v el 05/29/2023 Mon OFF I
y O va P2 05/30/2023 Tue OFF L
r O via B2 05/3112023 Wed OFF +
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Summary
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REG | Total

WRK-PRECEPTEE | 1145 | 11:45

Total | 11:45 | 11:45



